


Welcome to The Golden Phoenix Restaurant

For centuries, Chinese cuisine has brought comfort,
celebration, and meaning to the table. Each dish we serve is
rooted in tradition and shaped by history, honouring the

craftsmanship passed down through generations.
Every guest carries a story of their own. Through our food,

we hope our chefs can help you rediscover cherished
memories and create new ones to treasure.

Thank you for dining with us.



Appetizers

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wing

Salt & Pepper Chips

Salt & Pepper Crispy Chicken

Salt & Pepper Shrimp

Salt & Pepper Squid

Salt & Pepper Duck

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Teriyaki Chicken Skewers  3 pcs

Duck Spring Roll  3 pcs

Veg Spring Roll  3 pcs

Veg Samosas

Deep Fried Squid

Deep Fried Wonton

Aromatic Duck Quarter

Aromatic Duck Half

Cantonese Dim Sum

Prawn Dumpling  3 pcs

Sia Mai Dumpling  3 pcs

Siu Loong Bun  3 pcs

Mini Glutinous Rice  1 pcs

Char Sui Bun  2 pcs

Chicken Bun  2 pcs

Duck Bun  2 pcs

Pan-Fried Chicken Dumpling  4 pcs

Pan-Fried Veg Dumpling  4 pcs

Steamed Chicken Dumpling  4 pcs

Steamed Veg Dumpling  4 pcs

10% Service Charge

£ 8.80

£ 6.80

£ 7.80

£ 8.80

£ 8.80

£ 8.80

£ 8.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 8.80

£ 7.80

£ 19.99

£ 29.99

£ 6.50

£ 6.50

£ 7.50

£ 6.50

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.50

£ 6.50
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Ask Staff for Allergen info



10% Service Charge

Curry
Served with white Rice or fried Rice

Roast Duck Curry

Beef Curry

Trilogy House Curry

  with Chicken, Beef and Prawn

King Prawn Curry

Chicken Curry

Mix Veg Curry

Roast Pork Curry

Tofu with Curry

Special Fried Rice

Singapore Fried Rice

Grilled Pork Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice

Grilled Duck Fried Rice

Phoenix House Fried Rice

£ 13.50

£ 12.90

£ 12.90

£ 12.90

£ 12.80

£ 12.90

£ 13.50

£ 14.50

£ 17.50

£ 16.50

£ 18.50

£ 17.50

£ 16.50

£ 16.50

£ 16.50

£ 16.50
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38.

39.

40.
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Ask Staff for Allergen info



10% Service Charge

Soup Noodles

Roast Chicken Noodle Soup with bone

Roast Pork Noodle Soup

Roast Duck Noodle Soup with bone

Chicken Fillet Noodle Soup

Beef Ball Noodle Soup

Fish Ball Noodle Soup

King Prawn Tempura Noodle Soup

Garden Vegetable Noodle Soup

Wonton Noodle Soup

Chicken Steam Dumpling Noodle Soup

Vegetable Steam Dumpling Noodle Soup

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 16.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

Street Fried Chow Mein

Grilled Pork Chow Mein

Guangzhou Style Beef Chow Mein

Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein

Atlantic Prawn Chow Mein

Grilled Duck Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Singapore Chow Mein

£ 13.90

£ 13.90

£ 13.80

£ 13.90

£ 14.50

£ 13.90

£ 14.90

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.
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52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



10% Service Charge

Cantonese Style Pan-Fried Noodles

Beef Pan-Fried Noodles

Chicken Pan-Fried Noodles

Vegetable Pan-Fried Noodles

King Prawn Pan-Fried Noodles

Pork Pan-Fried Noodles

Duck Pan-Fried Noodles

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Ask Staff for Allergen info

Traditional Cantonese Roast

Imperial Roast Duck Whole with Bone

Imperial Roast Duck Half With Bone

Honey Glazed Roast Pork Large

Honey Glazed Roast Pork Small

Autumn Roast Chicken Whole with Bone

Autumn Roast Chicken Half with Bone

£ 59.99

£ 29.99

£ 18.80

£ 16.80

£ 29.99

£ 19.99

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.



Teppanyaki
Served Sizzling on a griddle with Mixed Peppers and

Onions

Samurai Seared Teppanyaki Beef

Teppanyaki Firebird Chicken

Teppanyaki Emperor Prawn

Teppanyaki Mix Vegetable

Teppanyaki Duck

Special Chicken Dishes

General Tso’s Chicken

Honey Chicken

Seasame Chicken

Lemon Chicken

10% Service Charge

£ 18.90

£ 18.90

£ 19.50

£ 18.90

£ 19.90

£ 17.50

£ 17.50

£ 17.50

£ 16.50

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



Black Pepper Dishes
Stir-Fried with Mixed Peppers and Onions in

Black Pepper Sauce

Beef

Chicken

Prawn

Duck

Squid

Pork

Mix Vegetable

10% Service Charge

Sweet & Sour Dishes
Cooked with Mixed Peppers, Onions and

Pineapple

Chicken

Beef

King Prawn

Duck

Pork

Shredded Beef

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 16.80

£ 16.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 14.80

£ 14.50

£ 14.90

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 14.20

Soup

Sweet Corn with Drop Egg

Chicken Sweet Corn

Won Ton Soup

Vegetable Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



Szechuan Sauce Dishes
Stir-fried with dried chillies, garlic,

ginger, spring onions, mixed peppers,

water chestnuts, and carrots

Beef

Shredded Beef

Chicken

Pork

Duck

Prawn

Oyster Sauce Dishes
Stir Fried with Onions, Babycorn,

Mushrooms, Water Chestnuts and

Carrots

Beef

Chicken

King Prawn

Duck

Pork

10% Service Charge

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 14.80

£ 14.80

£ 15.80

£ 15.80

£ 14.80

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



10% Service Charge

Village Vegetables
Choose Your Cooking Style

(Garlic/Szechuan/Black Pepper)

Stir-Fried Pak Choi

Stir-Fried Napa Cabbage

Stir-Fried Lettuce

Stir-Fried Choi Sum

Stir-Fried Bean Sprouts

Stir-Fried Broccoli

Stir-Fried Vegetable Mix

£ 14.50

£ 14.50

£ 13.80

£ 14.80

£ 13.80

£ 14.80

£ 16.80

Side Dishes

Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Prawn Crackers

Chips

Curry Sauce

Sweet & Sour Sauce

Hoisin Sauce

Chilli Sauce

£ 5.50

£ 3.80

£ 3.80

£ 5.50

£ 5.00

£ 3.90

£ 3.90

£ 2.50

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



10% Service Charge

Soft Drinks

Can Drink

Spring Water

Flavoured San Pellegrino

Appletizer

Sparkling Water

£ 3.20

£ 3.20

£ 3.80

£ 3.50

£ 3.80

Tea

Japanese Green Tea (per cup)

Jasmine Tea

Rice Tea

Chinese Black Tea Pot (per person)

Coffee

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Cappucino

Flat White

Latte

Americano

£ 2.80

£ 2.80

£ 2.80

£ 2.00

£ 3.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 3.90

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



Beer

Asahi 330ml

Tsingdao 640ml

Guiness 440ml

Asahi (Draught)

Peroni (Draught)

£ 3.90

£ 7.99

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50

10% Service Charge

Wine

House Red Bottle

House Red Glass

House White Bottle

House White Glass

Ask Staff

£ 6.80

Ask Staff

£ 6.80

Spirits

Premium Sakè 200ml

Gin (per shot)

Whisky (per shot)

Vodka (per shot)

Mixer Small Dash

Mixer Large Dash

£ 19.00

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 2.00

£ 3.00

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



10% Service Charge

Desserts

Matcha Cheesecake

Gelato Ice Cream (Per scoop)

Dessert Special

£ 5.99

£ 5.50

Ask Staff

156.

158.

159.

Ask Staff for Allergen info



THE BEST PEKING DUCK
IN STRATFORD-UPON-AVON

Our roasted Peking duck is considered the
best in Stratford-upon-Avon, and for good
reason. Each is air-dried for 24 hours,
lacquered and roasted in our duck kitchen.
This dish with over 700 years of history is
reimagined for your indulgence.


