

鳳
煌
軒

GOLDEN PHOENIX
CHINESE CUISINE





WELCOME TO THE GOLDEN PHOENIX RESTAURANT

FOR CENTURIES, CHINESE CUISINE HAS BROUGHT COMFORT, CELEBRATION, AND MEANING TO THE TABLE. EACH DISH WE SERVE IS ROOTED IN TRADITION AND SHAPED BY HISTORY, HONOURING THE CRAFTSMANSHIP PASSED DOWN THROUGH GENERATIONS. EVERY GUEST CARRIES A STORY OF THEIR OWN. THROUGH OUR FOOD, WE HOPE OUR CHEFS CAN HELP YOU REDISCOVER CHERISHED MEMORIES AND CREATE NEW ONES TO TREASURE.

THANK YOU FOR DINING WITH US.



**FOOD ALLERGY
OR INTOLERANCE?**

Please be advised that our food/drink may have come in contact or contain peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish :



Please ask a staff member about the ingredients used in your meal before placing your order. Thank you. 

APPETIZERS

- | | | |
|-----|--------------------------------|---------|
| 1. | SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WING | £ 8.80 |
| 2. | SALT & PEPPER CHIPS | £ 6.80 |
| 3. | SALT & PEPPER CRISPY CHICKEN | £ 7.80 |
| 4. | SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP | £ 8.80 |
| 5. | SALT & PEPPER SQUID | £ 8.80 |
| 6. | SALT & PEPPER DUCK | £ 8.80 |
| 7. | SALT & PEPPER TOFU | £ 8.80 |
| 8. | TERIYAKI CHICKEN SKEWERS 3 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 9. | DUCK SPRING ROLL 3 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 10. | VEG SPRING ROLL 3 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 11. | VEG SAMOSAS | £ 6.80 |
| 12. | DEEP FRIED SQUID | £ 8.80 |
| 13. | DEEP FRIED WONTON | £ 7.80 |
| 14. | AROMATIC DUCK QUARTER | £ 19.99 |
| 15. | AROMATIC DUCK HALF | £ 29.99 |

CANTONESE DIM SUM

- | | | |
|-----|----------------------------------|--------|
| 16. | PRAWN DUMPLING 3 PCS | £ 6.50 |
| 17. | SIA MAI DUMPLING 3 PCS | £ 6.50 |
| 18. | SIU LOONG BUN 3 PCS | £ 7.50 |
| 19. | MINI GLUTINOUS RICE 1 PCS | £ 6.50 |
| 20. | CHAR SUI BUN 2 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 21. | CHICKEN BUN 2 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 22. | DUCK BUN 2 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 23. | PAN-FRIED CHICKEN DUMPLING 4 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 24. | PAN-FRIED VEG DUMPLING 4 PCS | £ 6.80 |
| 25. | STEAMED CHICKEN DUMPLING 4 PCS | £ 6.50 |
| 26. | STEAMED VEG DUMPLING 4 PCS | £ 6.50 |



SPECIAL FRIED RICE



27.	SINGAPORE FRIED RICE	£ 13.50
28.	GRILLED PORK FRIED RICE	£ 12.90
29.	CHICKEN FRIED RICE	£ 12.90
30.	BEEF FRIED RICE	£ 12.90
31.	MIXED VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	£ 12.80
32.	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	£ 12.90
33.	GRILLED DUCK FRIED RICE	£ 13.50
34.	PHOENIX HOUSE FRIED RICE	£ 14.50



CURRY

SERVED WITH WHITE RICE OR FRIED RICE



35.	ROAST DUCK CURRY	£ 17.50
36.	BEEF CURRY	£ 16.50
37.	TRILOGY HOUSE CURRY WITH CHICKEN, BEEF AND PRAWN	£ 18.50
38.	KING PRAWN CURRY	£ 17.50
39.	CHICKEN CURRY	£ 16.50
40.	MIX VEG CURRY	£ 16.50
41.	ROAST PORK CURRY	£ 16.50
42.	TOFU WITH CURRY	£ 16.50





SOUP NOODLES



43.	ROAST CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP WITH BONE	£ 16.80
44.	ROAST PORK NOODLE SOUP	£ 16.80
45.	ROAST DUCK NOODLE SOUP WITH BONE	£ 16.80
46.	CHICKEN FILLET NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80
47.	BEEF BALL NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80
48.	FISH BALL NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80
49.	KING PRAWN TEMPURA NOODLE SOUP	£ 16.80
50.	GARDEN VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80
51.	WONTON NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80
52.	CHICKEN STEAM DUMPLING NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80
53.	VEGETABLE STEAM DUMPLING NOODLE SOUP	£ 15.80



STREET FRIED CHOW MEIN



54.	GRILLED PORK CHOW MEIN	£ 13.90
55.	GUANGZHOU STYLE BEEF CHOW MEIN	£ 13.90
56.	MIXED VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	£ 13.80
57.	ATLANTIC PRAWN CHOW MEIN	£ 13.90
58.	GRILLED DUCK CHOW MEIN	£ 14.50
59.	CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	£ 13.90
60.	SINGAPORE CHOW MEIN	£ 14.90





CANTONESE STYLE PAN-FRIED NOODLES



61.	BEEF PAN-FRIED NOODLES	£ 16.80
62.	CHICKEN PAN-FRIED NOODLES	£ 16.80
63.	VEGETABLE PAN-FRIED NOODLES	£ 16.80
64.	KING PRAWN PAN-FRIED NOODLES	£ 16.80
65.	PORK PAN-FRIED NOODLES	£ 16.80
66.	DUCK PAN-FRIED NOODLES	£ 16.80



TRADITIONAL CANTONESE ROAST



67.	IMPERIAL ROAST DUCK WHOLE WITH BONE	£ 59.99
68.	IMPERIAL ROAST DUCK HALF WITH BONE	£ 29.99
69.	HONEY GLAZED ROAST PORK LARGE	£ 18.80
70.	HONEY GLAZED ROAST PORK SMALL	£ 16.80
71.	AUTUMN ROAST CHICKEN WHOLE WITH BONE	£ 29.99
72.	AUTUMN ROAST CHICKEN HALF WITH BONE	£ 19.99



SPECIAL CHICKEN DISHES

- | | | |
|-----|---|---------|
| 73. | GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN  | £ 17.50 |
| 74. | HONEY CHICKEN | £ 17.50 |
| 75. | SEASAME CHICKEN | £ 17.50 |
| 76. | LEMON CHICKEN | £ 16.50 |

TEPPANYAKI

SERVED SIZZLING ON A GRIDDLE WITH MIXED PEPPERS AND ONIONS

- | | | |
|-----|--------------------------------|---------|
| 77. | SAMURAI SEARED TEPPANYAKI BEEF | £ 18.90 |
| 78. | TEPPANYAKI FIREBIRD CHICKEN | £ 18.90 |
| 79. | TEPPANYAKI EMPEROR PRAWN | £ 19.50 |
| 80. | TEPPANYAKI MIX VEGETABLE | £ 18.90 |
| 81. | TEPPANYAKI DUCK | £ 19.90 |



SWEET & SOUR DISHES

COOKED WITH MIXED PEPPERS, ONIONS AND
PINEAPPLE



82.	CHICKEN	£ 14.80
83.	BEEF	£ 14.80
84.	KING PRAWN	£ 16.80
85.	DUCK	£ 16.80
86.	PORK	£ 15.80
87.	SHREDDED BEEF	£ 15.80



BLACK PEPPER DISHES

STIR-FRIED WITH MIXED PEPPERS AND ONIONS IN
BLACK PEPPER SAUCE



88.	BEEF	£ 14.80
89.	CHICKEN	£ 14.50
90.	PRAWN	£ 14.90
91.	DUCK	£ 14.80
92.	SQUID	£ 14.80
93.	PORK	£ 14.80
94.	MIX VEGETABLE	£ 14.20



SOUP



95.	SWEET CORN WITH DROP EGG	£ 6.80
96.	CHICKEN SWEET CORN	£ 6.80
97.	WON TON SOUP	£ 6.80
98.	VEGETABLE SOUP	£ 6.80
99.	HOT & SOUR SOUP	£ 6.80



SZECHUAN SAUCE DISHES

STIR-FRIED WITH DRIED CHILLIES, GARLIC,
GINGER, SPRING ONIONS, MIXED PEPPERS,
WATER CHESTNUTS, AND CARROTS



100. BEEF	£ 14.80
101. SHREDDED BEEF	£ 14.80
102. CHICKEN	£ 14.80
103. PORK	£ 14.80
104. DUCK	£ 15.80
105. PRAWN	£ 15.80

OYSTER SAUCE DISHES

STIR FRIED WITH ONIONS, BABY CORN,
MUSHROOMS, WATER CHESTNUTS AND
CARROTS



106. BEEF	£ 14.80
107. CHICKEN	£ 14.80
108. KING PRAWN	£ 15.80
109. DUCK	£ 15.80
110. PORK	£ 14.80



VILLAGE VEGETABLES

CHOOSE YOUR COOKING STYLE
(GARLIC/SZECHUAN/BLACK PEPPER)



111.	STIR-FRIED PAK CHOI	£ 14.50
112.	STIR-FRIED NAPA CABBAGE	£ 14.50
113.	STIR-FRIED LETTUCE	£ 13.80
114.	STIR-FRIED CHOI SUM	£ 14.80
115.	STIR-FRIED BEAN SPROUTS	£ 13.80
116.	STIR-FRIED BROCCOLI	£ 14.80
117.	STIR-FRIED VEGETABLE MIX	£ 16.80



SIDE DISHES



118.	EGG FRIED RICE	£ 5.50
119.	BOILED RICE	£ 3.80
120.	PRAWN CRACKERS	£ 3.80
121.	CHIPS	£ 5.50
122.	CURRY SAUCE	£ 5.00
123.	SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	£ 3.90
124.	HOISIN SAUCE	£ 3.90
125.	CHILLI SAUCE	£ 2.50





TEA



126.	JAPANESE GREEN TEA (PER CUP)	£ 2.80
127.	JASMINE TEA	£ 2.80
128.	RICE TEA	£ 2.80
129.	CHINESE BLACK TEA POT (PER PERSON)	£ 2.00



COFFEE



130.	SINGLE ESPRESSO	£ 3.50
131.	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£ 4.50
132.	CAPPUCINO	£ 4.50
133.	FLAT WHITE	£ 4.50
134.	LATTE	£ 4.50
135.	AMERICANO	£ 3.90



SOFT DRINKS



136.	CAN DRINK	£ 3.20
137.	SPRING WATER	£ 3.20
138.	FLAVOURED SAN PELLEGRINO	£ 3.80
139.	APPLETIZER	£ 3.50
140.	SPARKLING WATER	£ 3.80





BEER



141.	ASAHI 330ML	£ 3.90
142.	TSINGDAO 640ML	£ 7.99
143.	GUINNESS 440ML	£ 5.50
144.	ASAHI (DRAUGHT)	£ 5.50
145.	PERONI (DRAUGHT)	£ 5.50



WINE



146.	HOUSE RED BOTTLE	ASK STAFF
147.	HOUSE RED GLASS	£ 6.80
148.	HOUSE WHITE BOTTLE	ASK STAFF
149.	HOUSE WHITE GLASS	£ 6.80



SPIRITS



150.	PREMIUM SAKÈ 200ML	£ 19.00
151.	GIN (PER SHOT)	£ 4.50
152.	WHISKY (PER SHOT)	£ 4.50
153.	VODKA (PER SHOT)	£ 4.50
154.	MIXER SMALL DASH	£ 2.00
155.	MIXER LARGE DASH	£ 3.00





DESSERTS

- | | | |
|------|------------------------------|-----------|
| 156. | MATCHA CHEESECAKE | £ 5.99 |
| 158. | GELATO ICE CREAM (PER SCOOP) | £ 5.50 |
| 159. | DESSERT SPECIAL | ASK STAFF |



THE BEST PEKING DUCK
IN STRATFORD-UPON-AVON

OUR ROASTED PEKING DUCK IS CONSIDERED THE BEST IN STRATFORD-UPON-AVON, AND FOR GOOD REASON. EACH IS AIR-DRIED FOR 24 HOURS, LACQUERED AND ROASTED IN OUR DUCK KITCHEN. THIS DISH WITH OVER 700 YEARS OF HISTORY IS REIMAGINED FOR YOUR INDULGENCE.

